
SALIENT FEATURES 
• High Quality Strong body

• Boron steel heavy duty cutting blade

• PTO shaft with safety shear bolts for extra safety

• Mounted with 3 points linkage for ease of operation

ROTARY 
SLASHER



HIGH QUALITY STRONG 
BODY

BORON STEEL HEAVY 
DUTY CUTTING BLADE

ROTARY SLASHER
Rotary Slasher is a sturdy implement which is most suitable for slashing pasture topping and shrubs. It also 
very well suffices the purpose of maintaining grasslands, road verges and lawn. Rotary Slasher or Slasher 
allows one to perform the most versatile method of grass cutting i.e. slashing.

HIGH QUALITY
STRONG BODY

HIGH TENSILE 
FASTENERS

HEAVY DUTY 
FRAME CHANNEL

PTO SHAFT WITH 
SAFETY SHEAR BOLTS 
FOR EXTRA SAFETY

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Overall Length 
(mm)

Overall Width 
(mm)

Overall Height 
(mm)

Cutting 
Height (mm)

3 Point 
Linkage

Tractor PTO 
RPM Input

Blade 
Type

No. of 
Blades Protection

Rotary 
Blade RPM

Tractor 
Power (HP)

Weight 
(Kg)

SLRSL-1

SLRSL-1.2

SLRSL-1.35

1252 1100 15-30 145

1454 1288 730 30-100 CAT 1 540 
Z-Type 
Rotary 
Blade

2 Chain 1661 20-30 165

1601 1438 25-30 185

Model
Name

Tractor Power  
(HP)

Working Width 
(mm)

Main Frame 
sheet (mm)

3 Point 
Linkage

Gear 
Box

No.of 
Blade

Length 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

Cutting Height 
(mm)

Rear 
Protection

Front 
Protection

PTO 
RPM

Weight 
approx (kg)

SLRSH95

SLRSH125

SLRSH150

SLRSH180

15-25

35-45

50-70

60-75

915

1220

1524

1830

3

4

Cat I & II

Cat II S G 
Iron

2 
Reversible 

Type

1085

1340

1700

2000

1065

1320

1680

1980

760

860

960

25-100 Chain Rubber 
Flap

540

300

400

500
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