

ROTARY SLASHER

SALIENT FEATURES

- High Quality Strong body
- Boron steel heavy duty cutting blade
- PTO shaft with safety shear bolts for extra safety
- Mounted with 3 points linkage for ease of operation

ROTARY SLASHER

Rotary Slasher is a sturdy implement which is most suitable for slashing pasture topping and shrubs. It also very well suffices the purpose of maintaining grasslands, road verges and lawn. Rotary Slasher or Slasher allows one to perform the most versatile method of grass cutting i.e. slashing.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

	Model Name	Overall Length (mm)	Overall Width (mm)	Overall Height (mm)	Cutting Height (mm)	3 Point Linkage	Tractor PTO RPM Input	Blade Type	No. of Blades	Protection	Rotary Blade RPM	Tractor Power (HP)	Weight (Kg)
Weight eries	SLRSL-1	1252	1100	730	30-100	CAT 1	540	Z-Type Rotary Blade	2	Chain	1661	15-30	145
ht Wei Series	SLRSL-1.2	1454	1288									20-30	165
Ligh	SLRSL-1.35	1601	1438									25-30	185

		Model Name	Tractor Power (HP)	mmmmml	Main Frame sheet (mm)	3 Point Linkage	Gear Box	No.of Blade	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Cutting Height (mm)	Rear Protection	Front Protection	PTO RPM	Weight approx (kg)
	_	SLRSH95	15-25	915	3	Cat I & II	S G Iron	2 Reversible Type	1085	1065	760	25-100	Chain	Rubber Flap	540	300
1	Weight ries	SLRSH125	35-45	1220	4	Cat II			1340	1320	860					400
	leavy Se	SLRSH150	50-70	1524					1700	1680	960					500
		SLRSH180	60-75	1830					2000	1980						650



HIGH QUALITY STRONG BODY







INTERNATIONAL TRACTORS LIMITED

International Business Office: Teri School of Advanced Studies, Plot No.10, Institutional Area, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 (India) Phone: +91 11 66 45 5200 | Work: Jalandhar Road, Hoshiarpur - 146022, Punjab (India) | Phone: +91-01882-522220/ 522221 Fax:+91- 01882-522222 | Email: info@solis.com | URL: www.solistractors.com

Auth, Dealer